
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

PRODUCT NAME  Melting Moment 32g 

MANUFACTURER / PACKER Kez’s Kitchen 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 
Double Shortbread Style Biscuit, with a Lemon 
Flavoured Butter Cream Filling 

PRODUCT 
REFERENCE NO. 

MMOP70 

EAN No. 9 316450 95047 7 TUN: N/A 

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN Australia 

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN STATEMENT Made in Australia from local and imported ingredients. 

 

PRODUCT LABELLING DETAILS  

INGREDIENT DECLARATION ON 
RETAIL PACK (ALLERGENS IN 
BOLD) 

Butter (Cream, Water), Sugar, Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Thiamine, Folic Acid), Custard Powder 
[Wheaten Cornflour, Salt, Flavour, Colours (102,110)], Water, Flavour. 

NUTRITION/HEALTH & MARKETING 
CLAIMS 

Are there any proposed statements 
relevant to the nature of the product 
listed? 

Kosher Dairy 

Halal 

 

NUTRITION INFORMATION 

SERVINGS PER PACKAGE:  6  

SERVING SIZE 32 g  

 QUANTITY PER SERVING (32 g) QUANTITY PER 100 g 

ENERGY kJ 688 2150 

PROTEIN g 0.4 1.3 

FAT 
TOTAL g 8.5 26.5 

SATURATED g 4.7 14.6 

CARBOHYDRATE 
TOTAL g 21.6 67.2 

SUGARS g 10.1 31.5 

SODIUM mg 67 210 

  

ALLERGENS 

Milk Products, Wheat  

MANDATORY AND ADVISORY 
WARNING STATEMENTS 

This product is manufactured in a facility where sesame seeds, nuts, soy products and egg are present 
and therefore this product may contain traces of sesame seeds, nuts, soy products and egg. 

 

GENETICALLY MODIFIED 
PRODUCTS (GMO) 

 

NO 

 

STORAGE & HANDLING 
REQUIREMENTS 

Store away from direct sunlight in a cool dry place.   

SHELF LIFE CRITERIA  12  Months from Manufacture 

 

Completed By : Emma Carp Position : Quality Manager 

Phone & Email Contact: emma@kezs.com.au Issue Date: 24/11/11 
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